
BEST YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 4
HALLE (SAALE) > MAGDEBURG

SUNDAY, AUGUST 24, 2025

LICHTBLICK

Stage Classification
Distance : 163,700 km

Time of Winner: 3h29'21" Average : 46,917 km/h

General Classification
Total Distance : 735.400 km

Time of the Winner: 16h29'58" Average : 44.555 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

 1  33 BRENNAN James Matthew +00TVL GBR B:10"

 2  56 WAERENSKJOLD Soren ' 'UXM NOR B:06"

 3  1 MILAN Jonathan ' 'LTK ITA B:04"

 4  114 ERŽEN Žak ' 'TBV SLO
 5  45 LAMPERTI Luke ' 'SOQ USA
 6  75 UHLIG Henri ' 'ADC GER
 7  103 MAYRHOFER Marius ' 'TUD GER B:01"

 8  15 PITHIE Laurence ' 'RBH NZL
 9  76 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio ' 'ADC BEL

 10  85 VAN DER WERFF Thom ' 'TPP NED
 11  116 ZAMBANINI Edoardo ' 'TBV ITA B:02"

 12  46 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea ' 'SOQ ITA
 13  54 LEVY Blume William ' 'UXM DEN
 14  126 SHEEHAN Riley ' 'IPT USA B:03"

 15  91 ROMEO ABAD Ivan ' 'MOV ESP
 16  94 CASTILLO MIRANDA Kevin David ' 'MOV COL
 17  34 GRAAT Tijmen ' 'TVL NED
 18  44 GELDERS Gil ' 'SOQ BEL
 19  41 VAN WILDER Ilan ' 'SOQ BEL
 20  66 WATSON Samuel ' 'IGD GBR
 21  74 ROESEMS Siebe ' 'ADC BEL
 22  133 DELBOVE Joris +48"TEN FRA
 23  155 MAEKELE Milkiyas +00"BAI ERI
 24  32 BEHRENS Niklas ' 'TVL GER
 25  115 VAN MECHELEN Vlad ' 'TBV BEL
 26  113 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto ' 'TBV ITA
 27  14 PAJUR Romet ' 'RBH EST
 28  36 VAN KERCKHOVE Matisse ' 'TVL BEL
 29  65 SHMIDT Artem +1'08"IGD USA
 30  72 BEHRENS Timo +00"ADC GER
 31  162 BUSATTO Francesco ' 'IWA ITA
 32  26 STELLA Davide ' 'UAD ITA
 33  11 LIPOWITZ Florian ' 'RBH GER
 34  62 AUGUST Andrew +4'51"IGD USA
 35  176 THEILER Ole ' 'RRN GER
 36  163 MÜLLER Tobias ' 'IWA GER
 37  92 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon +4'54"MOV ESP
 38  154 GHEBREGERGISH Habteab Yoel ' 'BAI ERI
 39  145 PARISINI Nicolo' ' 'Q36 ITA
 40  82 BODET Vincent ' 'TPP FRA
 41  84 LEIJNSE Enzo ' 'TPP NED
 42  12 JASCH Lennart ' 'RBH GER
 43  175 ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte ' 'RRN GER
 44  22 CHRISTEN Jan ' 'UAD SUI
 45  106 WILKSCH Hannes +5'35"TUD GER

 1  56 WAERENSKJOLD Soren UXM NOR 16h29'58" +00
 2  126 SHEEHAN Riley IPT USA 16h30'17" +19"
 3  33 BRENNAN James Matthew TVL GBR 16h30'23" +25"
 4  66 WATSON Samuel IGD GBR 16h30'29" +31"
 5  103 MAYRHOFER Marius TUD GER 16h30'33" +35"
 6  116 ZAMBANINI Edoardo TBV ITA 16h30'39" +41"
 7  91 ROMEO ABAD Ivan MOV ESP 16h30'39" ' '
 8  41 VAN WILDER Ilan SOQ BEL 16h30'41" +43"
 9  46 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea SOQ ITA 16h30'41" ' '

 10  44 GELDERS Gil SOQ BEL 16h30'42" +44"
 11  76 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio ADC BEL 16h30'45" +47"
 12  34 GRAAT Tijmen TVL NED 16h30'51" +53"
 13  133 DELBOVE Joris TEN FRA 16h31'35" +1'37"
 14  22 CHRISTEN Jan UAD SUI 16h35'38" +5'40"
 15  92 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon MOV ESP 16h35'41" +5'43"
 16  84 LEIJNSE Enzo TPP NED 16h38'18" +8'20"
 17  36 VAN KERCKHOVE Matisse TVL BEL 16h38'53" +8'55"
 18  11 LIPOWITZ Florian RBH GER 16h39'00" +9'02"
 19  62 AUGUST Andrew IGD USA 16h41'12" +11'14"
 20  1 MILAN Jonathan LTK ITA 16h41'26" +11'28"
 21  15 PITHIE Laurence RBH NZL 16h41'32" +11'34"
 22  115 VAN MECHELEN Vlad TBV BEL 16h41'34" +11'36"
 23  45 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ USA 16h41'35" +11'37"
 24  75 UHLIG Henri ADC GER 16h41'39" +11'41"
 25  54 LEVY Blume William UXM DEN 16h41'41" +11'43"
 26  162 BUSATTO Francesco IWA ITA 16h41'42" +11'44"
 27  94 CASTILLO MIRANDA Kevin David MOV COL 16h41'54" +11'56"
 28  65 SHMIDT Artem IGD USA 16h46'53" +16'55"
 29  74 ROESEMS Siebe ADC BEL 16h47'30" +17'32"
 30  12 JASCH Lennart RBH GER 16h48'36" +18'38"
 31  85 VAN DER WERFF Thom TPP NED 16h48'55" +18'57"
 32  154 GHEBREGERGISH Habteab Yoel BAI ERI 16h49'16" +19'18"
 33  155 MAEKELE Milkiyas BAI ERI 16h49'19" +19'21"
 34  114 ERŽEN Žak TBV SLO 16h49'28" +19'30"
 35  26 STELLA Davide UAD ITA 16h50'33" +20'35"
 36  106 WILKSCH Hannes TUD GER 16h51'27" +21'29"
 37  145 PARISINI Nicolo' Q36 ITA 16h53'44" +23'46"
 38  82 BODET Vincent TPP FRA 16h53'53" +23'55"
 39  176 THEILER Ole RRN GER 16h54'08" +24'10"
 40  113 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto TBV ITA 16h54'14" +24'16"
 41  14 PAJUR Romet RBH EST 16h54'17" +24'19"
 42  72 BEHRENS Timo ADC GER 16h57'31" +27'33"
 43  32 BEHRENS Niklas TVL GER 16h58'21" +28'23"
 44  175 ROTTMANN Jonathan Malte RRN GER 16h59'04" +29'06"
 45  163 MÜLLER Tobias IWA GER 16h59'09" +29'11"
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